SKYWORKS SOLUTIONS INC.

SKYWORKS SOLUTIONS INC.

ISIN:  US83088M1027

Overview
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Price
97.34 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.83% (-1.81)

usS83088M1027
SWKS
Tradegate

EUR
Technology
Stock

15,548 EUR
S&P 500

96.94 EUR (60)
97.73 EUR (60)
98.87 EUR
99.74 EUR
97.47 EUR
99.15 EUR
98.54071 EUR
113

11,135.10
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12
2024/08/09 ]
2024/08/02 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US83088M1027&ID_NOTATION=42713350
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US83088M1027&ID_NOTATION=42713350
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b7dd91c6b1d651e456ac34a3a5ebfb777ab6d227cff5c42da981eae23254f921&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9c5016d0ae5888dc6&time=1724131811&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6bd4c774eae63ddc1f233f5815cf3c0f776fbe6a44a77d377b5048ec35e459cb&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eb9e4c7160db2ef97&time=1724131811&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=992d41d40c021cac7a9e8163cb0862f71025f8f35d79749972d52e7b4ff4af4f&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=458fe608b0c456df5&time=1724131811&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b72b30c3d6ba95b40fd7040721226f6c2cba655ba742d3bb18a30b8f6c2fa97&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6cfffd88ead76a012&time=1724131811&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=57d1714f61a66fe785e45c3f97eebad10a1ef83b14b695b9d5e11468d5b3c159&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3e6117a5b652a0d10&time=1724131811&tool=RSC

SKYWORKS SOLUTIONS INC.

Details

2024/08/16 22:26:27

Price
97.34 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-1.83% (-1.81)

ISIN uS83088M1027
Symbol SWKS
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 15,548 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 96.94 EUR (60)
Ask (Ask size) 97.73 EUR (60)
Open 98.87 EUR
High 99.74 EUR
Low 97.47 EUR
Close (prev. day) 99.15 EUR
VWAP 98.54071 EUR
Volume (pcs) 113
Trading volume 11,135.10
Number of trades 8
Last size 4
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +1.09% +2.23% -36.90%
Perf (abs.) +1.05 +2.12 -56.92
Beta 1.82 1.62 1.49
Volatility 42.49 35.91 35.94
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SKYWORKS SOLUTIONS INC.

Exchange [F] Date  Time Price

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 97.58 EUR
08/16

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 97.34 EUR
08/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 18:44 97.33 EUR
08/16

Nasdaq 2024/  22:00 107.32 USD
08/16

Munich 2024/ 08:00 98.91 EUR

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 4

0.01 8

0.00 4

150.03 28,496

0.00 2

2/4

96.51 EUR (158)
101.04 EUR (706)

94.91 EUR (1,016)

94.13 EUR (678)

110.72 EUR (2024/07/16)
82.28 EUR (2024/06/04)
110.72 EUR (2024/07/16)
79.17 EUR (2023/11/02)


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=42713350
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850336
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42675147
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5669547
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5674708

SKYWORKS SOLUTIONS INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/16

2024/
07/30

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
05/20

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

15:32

08:01

08:01

16:15

18:54

18:10

19:32

08:08

117.61 USD 0.00

98.93 EUR

98.95 EUR

98.21 EUR

87.76 EUR

97.39 EUR

97.10 EUR

98.94 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477336
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252243
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146057218
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5674709
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440213865
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440213865
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907450
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907450
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5704018
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5674710

SKYWORKS SOLUTIONS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

SKYWORKS"

Contact Details
SKYWORKS SOLUTIONS INC.

5260 California Avenue - 92617 Irvine
Telefon: +1-949-231-3000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alan Batey
Christine King
David McGlade
Eric Guerin
Kevin Beebe
Mary Turcke
Robert

Schriesheim

Suzanne
McBride

Liam K. Griffin

Kris Sennesael

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee
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